
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

MONDAY 
OCTOBER 10, 2016 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

BURGLARY 3RD 16101302 10/07/16  2:20AM 42ND AVE NE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

CASH $280.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 16101351 10/07/16  10:53AM SHARPES LAKE ROAD 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

CELL PHONE 
PAINT SPRAYER 

SOCKET SET 
LEVEL 

STEELE PANS 

700.00 
130.00 
40.00 
40.00 
40.00 

LARCENY/THEFT 16101379 10/07/16 1:30PM NORTHWIND CIRCLE 
NORTHPORT, AL 

JEWELRY 800.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 16101461 10/07/16  5:51PM COLONIAL DRIVE 
DUNCANVILLE, AL 

TOOLS 1400.00 

THEFT BY 
DECEPTION  1ST 

16101502 10/07/16  7:58PM ROLLING HILLS DRIVE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

CASH 5000.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 16101519 10/07/16  10:24PM VIRGINIA DRIVE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

TV 150.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
1ST 

16101857 10/09/16  6:05PM SUGAR LOOP ROAD 
FOSTERS, AL 

UTILITY TRAILER 
SPORTSMAN 

500.00 
2500.00 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

16101891 10/09/16  10:24PM CENTURY DRIVE 
BERRY ,AL 

WALLET/CONTENTS 
TOOLS 

SPEAKER/BOX 
AMP 

CD PLAYER 
 

8.00 
110.00 
460.00 
150.00 
100.00 



 
 

 


