

## **PRESS RELEASE**

## **CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION**

## MONDAY

## OCTOBER 10, 2016

INCIDENT	CASE #	DATE 9 TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN ANDS	VALUE
INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
BURGLARY 3 <sup>RD</sup>	16101302	10/07/16 2:20AM	42 <sup>ND</sup> AVE NE	CASH	\$280.00
			TUSCALOOSA, AL		
BURGLARY 3 <sup>RD</sup>	16101351	10/07/16 10:53AM	SHARPES LAKE ROAD	CELL PHONE	700.00
			TUSCALOOSA, AL	PAINT SPRAYER	130.00
				SOCKET SET	40.00
				LEVEL	40.00
				STEELE PANS	40.00
LARCENY/THEFT	16101379	10/07/16 1:30PM	NORTHWIND CIRCLE	JEWELRY	800.00
			NORTHPORT, AL		
BURGLARY 3 <sup>RD</sup>	16101461	10/07/16 5:51PM	COLONIAL DRIVE	TOOLS	1400.00
			DUNCANVILLE, AL		
THEFT BY	16101502	10/07/16 7:58PM	ROLLING HILLS DRIVE	CASH	5000.00
DECEPTION 1 <sup>ST</sup>			TUSCALOOSA, AL		
BURGLARY 3 <sup>RD</sup>	16101519	10/07/16 10:24PM	VIRGINIA DRIVE	TV	150.00
			TUSCALOOSA, AL		
THEFT OF PROPERTY	16101857	10/09/16 6:05PM	SUGAR LOOP ROAD	UTILITY TRAILER	500.00
1 <sup>st</sup>			FOSTERS, AL	SPORTSMAN	2500.00
UNLAWFUL	16101891	10/09/16 10:24PM	CENTURY DRIVE	WALLET/CONTENTS	8.00
BREAKING AND			BERRY ,AL	TOOLS	110.00
ENTERING A				SPEAKER/BOX	460.00
VEHICLE				AMP	150.00
				CD PLAYER	100.00
					-

